WA State House member's Assistant email list
catherine.word@leg.wa.gov, kaden.sanne@leg.wa.gov, kasey.schiewe@leg.wa.gov, Katharine.Gillen@leg.wa.gov, syd.locke@leg.wa.gov, Emma.Spickard@leg.wa.gov, dinah.leduc@leg.wa.gov, jennifer.way@leg.wa.gov, robert.lewis@leg.wa.gov, zach.hall@leg.wa.gov, dianna.hawkins@leg.wa.gov, melinda.bailey@leg.wa.gov, annika.pederson@leg.wa.gov, Cecily.Wright@leg.wa.gov, daniel.lugo@leg.wa.gov, Samantha.Morrow@leg.wa.gov, gale.sackman@leg.wa.gov, charlotte.janovyak@leg.wa.gov, patricia.tenney@leg.wa.gov, eileen.swarthout@leg.wa.gov, jessica.thom@leg.wa.gov, ann.dasch@leg.wa.gov, conor.agnew@leg.wa.gov, Pam.Shaffer@leg.wa.gov, derek.loville@leg.wa.gov, brenda.glenn@leg.wa.gov, anna.nepomuceno@leg.wa.gov, Holly.Hines@leg.wa.gov, natalia.kossvallejo@leg.wa.gov, nick.nehring@leg.wa.gov, brandt.cappell@leg.wa.gov, sydney.oliver@leg.wa.gov, jack.bridgewater@leg.wa.gov, Kaela.Salivio-Bird@leg.wa.gov, amber.oliver@leg.wa.gov, david.flasterstein@leg.wa.gov, audrey.audette@leg.wa.gov, toni.camp@leg.wa.gov, Mckaylia.Marshall@leg.wa.gov, virginia.hall@leg.wa.gov, Andrew.Willett@leg.wa.gov, Tony.Ivey@leg.wa.gov, anna.johnson@leg.wa.gov, christel.gillespie@leg.wa.gov, reni.michael@leg.wa.gov, lj.rohrer@leg.wa.gov, brian.haifley@leg.wa.gov, patty.daniells@leg.wa.gov, jasmine.elam@leg.wa.gov, Barbara.Gilchrist@leg.wa.gov, Cole.Harvey@leg.wa.gov, rob.barnes@leg.wa.gov, Emily.Stone@leg.wa.gov, joshua.bentzel@leg.wa.gov, scott.staley@leg.wa.gov, suzi.ryan@leg.wa.gov, leslie.harbaugh@leg.wa.gov, Kole.Musgrove@leg.wa.gov, tori.benson@leg.wa.gov, shannon.waechter@leg.wa.gov, israel.rios@leg.wa.gov, mary.soderlind@leg.wa.gov, mayzie.shaver@leg.wa.gov, joshua.apata@leg.wa.gov, Emily.Grupp@leg.wa.gov, amanda.hubik@leg.wa.gov, erika.boyd@leg.wa.gov, Derrick.Skaug@leg.wa.gov, meagan.hillier@leg.wa.gov, conor.agnew@leg.wa.gov, Rachel.Campbell@leg.wa.gov, shoubee.liaw@leg.wa.gov, Amber.Ceballos@leg.wa.gov, trixie.harmon@leg.wa.gov, cory.christopherson@leg.wa.gov, Yuval.Berenstein@leg.wa.gov, Sarah.Soulliere@leg.wa.gov, Zach.Ellis@leg.wa.gov, noelle.kappert@leg.wa.gov, Natalie.Whitesel@leg.wa.gov, brenda.glenn@leg.wa.gov, gina.palermo@leg.wa.gov, erika.odem@leg.wa.gov, lesley.roberts@leg.wa.gov, Joy.Churchill@leg.wa.gov,
alex.hamasaki@leg.wa.gov, dawn.thomas@leg.wa.gov, Johana.Guerrero@leg.wa.gov, peter.gilmour@leg.wa.gov, phillip.janzen@leg.wa.gov, michelle.hansmann@leg.wa.gov, kari.dodson@leg.wa.gov, Mary.Fosse@leg.wa.gov, tammi.lewis@leg.wa.gov, megan.walsh@leg.wa.gov, marge.plumage@leg.wa.gov 

